


Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11461000679 Sulinowski	Michał POL
2 11461000330 Jaworski	Dawid POL
3 11461000499 Mroczek	Tomasz POL
4 11461405393 Wieczorek	Tomek POL
5 11461101716 Zyborowicz	Krzysztof POL
6 11461202494 Giedziun	Sebastian POL
7 11461304126 Szymkowicz	Mateusz POL
8 11461000713 Tomaka	Konrad POL
9 XXX Wojdakowski	Marek POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21461000988 Hartmanis	Klaudia POL
2 21891001086 Boiko	Margaryta	 UKR
3 21461506356 Kozłowska	Aleksandra POL
4 21461405426 Labriga	Halina POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11461304274 Mączyński	Jakub POL
2 11461203006 Bojda	Dominik POL
3 11461506011 Smosarski	Wiktor POL
4 11461405660 Depta	Oliwier POL
5 11461505990 Jarzynka	Szymon POL
6 11461506461 Grochowski	Adam POL
7 11461404947 Rosa	Patryk POL
8 11461405664 Źelazny	Igor POL
9 11461506505 Tokarzewski	Rafał POL
9 11461405384 Traczewski	Jakub POL
9 11461505988 Iwanowska	Joachim POL
9 11461607404 Knodel	Kamil POL
13 11461607405 Kujawa	Dominik POL
13 11461507058 Krupa	Nikodem POL
13 11461607508 Malesa	Bartek POL
13 11461505997 Matus	Kacper POL

Battle	Kętrzyn	FSK
Kętrzyn,	Poland,	21	-	22	May	2016

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Men	

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Women	

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21461000984 Czapla	Justyna POL
2 21461405002 Kozłowska	Maja POL
3 21461101975 Dziama	Magdalena POL
4 XXX Marszałek	Nina POL
5 21461303724 Najda	Patrycja POL
6 21461506357 Kubasiewicz	Wiktoria POL
7 21461405462 Skubis	Marta POL
8 21461304304 Pierzchanowska	Paulina POL
9 21461203033 Wiktor	Maja POL
9 21461506561 Pelinko	Abigajl POL
9 21461506540 Rokicka	Julia POL
9 21461506142 Wojtkiewicz	Anna POL
13 21461506089 Krzywicka	Julia POL
13 21461506088 Kosior	Helena POL
13 21461507135 Zawadzka	Julia POL
13 21461506384 Gzyl	Katarzyna POL
17 21461507130 Uchowicz	Olga POL
17 21461607442 Krzyżewska	Vanessa POL
17 21461507246 Brzezińska	Zofia POL
17 21461506083 Chomontowska	Julia	 POL
17 21461507108 Kos	Kinga POL
17 21461507273 Lender	Hanna POL
17 21461507308 Tereszczuk	Sara	 POL
17 21461507122 Piszczadowska	Małgorzata POL
25 21461507287 Radawiec	Joanna POL
25 21461506529 Jeziorek	Marika POL
25 XXX Kociszewska	Natalia POL
25 21461507105 Jeziorek	Nadia POL
25 21461607569 Nazorek	Klara POL
25 21461607441 Koczela	Katarzyna POL

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 21461000985 Czapla	Paulina POL 5,417 5,889
2 21461000988 Hartmanis	Klaudia POL 5,181 5,992
3 21891001086 Boiko	Margaryta	 UKR 6,525 7,349
4 21461405426 Labriga	Halina POL 7,030 7,906
5 21461506356 Kozłowska	Aleksandra POL DQ -

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Senior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 11461000330 Jaworski	Dawid POL 4,816 5,518
2 11461405393 Wieczorek	Tomek POL 5,254 5,756
3 11461000679 Sulinowski	Michał POL 4,801 5,375
4 11461101716 Zyborowicz	Krzysztof POL 4,885 5,658
5 11461202494 Giedziun	Sebastian POL 5,459 6,271
6 11461202960 Wołosiewicz	Bartosz POL 5,554 -
7 11461000499 Mroczek	Tomasz POL 5,582 6,417
8 11461304126 Szymkowicz	Mateusz POL 5,740 -
9 XXX Wojdakowski	Marek POL 6,193 -
10 11461303860 Romanowski	Jan POL 6,646 -
11 11461507195 Labriga	Dariusz POL 8,685 -
12 11461000713 Tomaka	Konrad POL DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 11461203007 Kilian	Hubert POL 5,644 6,077
2 11461405402 Flaga	Jakub POL 6,133 6,376
3 11461304274 Mączyński	Jakub POL 6,135 6,461
4 11461203006 Bojda	Dominik POL 5,978 6,524
5 11461505990 Jarzynka	Szymon POL 6,793 7,586
6 11461507058 Krupa	Nikodem POL 6,948 7,738
7 11461506505 Tokarzewski	Rafał POL 6,974 7,458
8 11461405384 Traczewski	Jakub POL 7,287 7,451
9 11461404947 Rosa	Patryk POL 7,539 -
10 11461507052 Jakubowicz	Jakub POL 7,694 -
11 11461405664 Źelazny	Igor POL 8,053 -
12 11461507078 Sobala	Adam POL 8,095 -
13 11461506011 Smosarski	Wiktor POL 8,211 -
14 11461506461 Grochowski	Adam POL 8,231 -
15 11461405660 Depta	Oliwier POL 8,318 -
16 11461405397 Błoński	Michał POL 8,676 -
17 11461507096 Zrębiec	Marcin POL 8,697 -
18 XXX Lender	Karol POL 9,036 -
19 11461505988 Iwanowska	Joachim POL 9,070 -
20 11461607418 Szymański	Kacper POL 9,227 -
21 11461607404 Knodel	Kamil POL 9,304 -
22 11461506055 Mejksztaniec	Jakub POL 9,664 -
23 XXX Lender	Patryk POL 9,972 -
24 11461505992 Klimowicz	Piotr POL 11,215 -
25 11461607386 Baluta	Jan POL DQ -
25 11461607508 Malesa	Bartek POL DQ -
25 11461505997 Matus	Kacper POL DQ -
25 XXX Szpiech	Maksymilian	 POL DQ -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Senior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 21461000984 Czapla	Justyna POL 5,173 5,920
2 21461101975 Dziama	Magdalena POL 5,675 6,192
3 21461303724 Najda	Patrycja POL 5,729 6,226
4 21461405465 Wisz	Natalia POL 5,649 6,216
5 21461405002 Kozłowska	Maja POL 5,764 6,489
6 21461203033 Wiktor	Maja POL 5,773 6,498
7 21461506357 Kubasiewicz	Wiktoria POL 6,123 6,807
8 21461304160 Tęczar	Justyna POL 6,613 7,316
9 21461507246 Brzezińska	Zofia POL 6,653 -
10 XXX Marszałek	Nina POL 6,736 -
11 21461506142 Wojtkiewicz	Anna POL 7,026 -
12 21461506540 Rokicka	Julia POL 7,180 -
13 21461506529 Jeziorek	Marika POL 7,306 -
14 21461304304 Pierzchanowska	Paulina POL 7,426 -
15 21461405462 Skubis	Marta POL 7,723 -
16 21461507135 Zawadzka	Julia POL 8,117 -
17 21461507121 Piela	Nikola POL 8,611 -
18 21461507130 Uchowicz	Olga POL 8,642 -
19 21461506088 Kosior	Helena POL 8,678 -
20 21461506561 Pelinko	Abigajl POL 8,971 -
21 21461507108 Kos	Kinga POL 9,488 -
22 21461507273 Lender	Hanna POL 10,060 -
23 21461607436 Gluza	Emilia POL 10,339 -
24 21461607456 Zborowska	Julia POL 10,376 -
25 21461506089 Krzywicka	Julia POL 10,396 -
26 21461506083 Chomontowska	Julia	 POL 10,643 -
27 21461506094 Pierzchanowska	Agata POL 10,860 -
28 21461507287 Radawiec	Joanna POL 10,867 -
29 21461506384 Gzyl	Katarzyna POL DQ -
29 21461607441 Koczela	Katarzyna POL DQ -
29 21461607442 Krzyżewska	Vanessa POL DQ -
29 21461607447 Pająk	Gabriela POL DQ -
29 XXX Sajkowska	Amelia POL DQ -
29 21461507308 Tereszczuk	Sara	 POL DQ -
29 XXX Usarzewicz	Oliwia POL DQ -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Junior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 11461000499 Mroczek	Tomasz POL 125
2 11461000330 Jaworski	Dawid POL 120
3 11461101716 Zyborowicz	Krzysztof POL 120
4 11461303860 Romanowski	Jan POL 110
4 11461000713 Tomaka	Konrad POL 110
4 11461405393 Wieczorek	Tomek POL 110
7 11461405402 Flaga	Jakub POL 110
8 11461404947 Rosa	Patryk POL 100
8 11461507052 Jakubowicz	Jakub POL 100
10 XXX Szpiech	Maksymilian	 POL 90
11 11461505990 Jarzynka	Szymon POL 80
11 11461507078 Sobala	Adam POL 80
11 11461203006 Bojda	Dominik POL 80
11 11461304274 Mączyński	Jakub POL 80

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 21461101975 Dziama	Magdalena POL 100
2 21461507308 Tereszczuk	Sara	 POL 95
3 21461000984 Czapla	Justyna POL 90
4 21891001086 Boiko	Margaryta	 UKR 90
5 21461506356 Kozłowska	Aleksandra POL 80
5 21461405002 Kozłowska	Maja POL 80
6 21461304160 Tęczar	Justyna POL 70
6 21461405426 Labriga	Halina POL 70
7 21461303724 Najda	Patrycja POL 70
8 21461506529 Jeziorek	Marika POL 70
9 21461506384 Gzyl	Katarzyna POL 60

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Women


